



\$~31

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 2646/2021

M/S K.M ENTERPRISES THROUGH ITS PROPRIETOR & ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Himanshu Anand Gupta,
Advocate.

versus

STATE OF N.C.T OF DELHI & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Mukesh Kumar, APP for State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

10.05.2022

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 20.07.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 10, 2022

DU